4.00 5 85446020  9.00  1273.68  1273.68 9.00  16699.36 0 3,538.00  14,152.00

JSTAR 2.5 MM R 3 CORE 

(90 MTRS)

4.00 6 85446020  9.00  1969.20  1969.20 9.00  25818.40 0 5,470.00  21,880.00

FREIGHT.........  7.00 7 996532  9.00  15.75  15.75 9.00  206.50 0 25.00  175.00

169933.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ONE LAKHS SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

12960.99  12960.99 99.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.